
Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 REEDLEY 00:11:46.49 24

2 LINDSAY 00:12:15.74 50

3 WASCO 00:13:11.48 75

4 INDEPENDENCE 00:13:00.93 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TRANQUILLITY 00:16:55.50 4

WOOKLAKE 00:14:25.93 4

HANFORD WEST 00:12:24.75 3

SUMMIT COLLEGE 00:15:50.40 3

EXETER 00:16:06.70 2

SIPA 00:11:22.15 1

HANFORD 00:13:06.12 1

SELMA 00:13:51.29 1
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Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 REEDLEY 00:11:46.49 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 410 Francisco Ramos 00:11:37.99 2

2 4 409 Adrain Sanchez 00:11:38.17 3

3 5 404 Jordan Barajas 00:11:38.51 4

4 6 405 Jacob Diaz 00:11:38.51 5

5 12 407 Alexander Godinez 00:12:19.27 10

6 13 408 Fernando Oliveros 00:12:22.39 (11)

2 LINDSAY 00:12:15.74 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 403 Nicolas Velasco 00:11:29.16 1

2 8 402 Diego Vasquez 00:11:56.77 6

3 15 398 JC Jimenez 00:12:26.74 12

4 17 400 Hanival Osorio-Martinez 00:12:30.12 14

5 22 397 Gabriel Gonzalez 00:12:55.91 17

6 24 399 Carlos Nevarez 00:13:09.30 (18)

3 WASCO 00:13:11.48 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 418 Jesus Salgado 00:12:05.04 7

2 10 416 Jacob Lowrence 00:12:14.09 8

3 26 412 Nicholas Contreras 00:13:34.38 19

4 27 417 Kiven Rivera 00:13:45.22 20

5 29 414 Elijah Guitron 00:14:18.68 21

6 32 415 Kaleb Lowe 00:14:36.89 (22)

7 42 413 Pedro Gonzalez 00:19:03.12 (25)

4 INDEPENDENCE 00:13:00.93 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 394 Cristian Galindo Salazar 00:12:14.81 9

2 16 392 Joshua Bell 00:12:27.49 13

3 18 396 Jaden Tungate 00:12:35.93 15

4 20 393 Anthony Evens 00:12:44.48 16

5 34 641 Zachary Valdez 00:15:01.93 23

6 41 395 Timothy Jordan 00:17:42.78 (24)
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Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 411 Kai Alexander SR 00:11:22.15 SIPA

2 1 403 Nicolas Velasco JR 00:11:29.16 LINDSAY

3 2 410 Francisco Ramos JR 00:11:37.99 REEDLEY

4 3 409 Adrain Sanchez SR 00:11:38.17 REEDLEY

5 4 404 Jordan Barajas SR 00:11:38.51 REEDLEY

6 5 405 Jacob Diaz JR 00:11:38.51 REEDLEY

7 0 391 Justin Smith SR 00:11:49.07 HANFORD WEST

8 6 402 Diego Vasquez JR 00:11:56.77 LINDSAY

9 7 418 Jesus Salgado JR 00:12:05.04 WASCO

10 8 416 Jacob Lowrence SO 00:12:14.09 WASCO

11 9 394 Cristian Galindo Salazar SR 00:12:14.81 INDEPENDENCE

12 10 407 Alexander Godinez SR 00:12:19.27 REEDLEY

13 (11) 408 Fernando Oliveros SR 00:12:22.39 REEDLEY

14 0 232 Juan Ramirez SR 00:12:25.45 TRANQUILLITY

15 12 398 JC Jimenez SR 00:12:26.74 LINDSAY

16 13 392 Joshua Bell SR 00:12:27.49 INDEPENDENCE

17 14 400 Hanival Osorio-Martinez SO 00:12:30.12 LINDSAY

18 15 396 Jaden Tungate SO 00:12:35.93 INDEPENDENCE

19 0 390 Diego Oaks JR 00:12:39.36 HANFORD WEST

20 16 393 Anthony Evens JR 00:12:44.48 INDEPENDENCE

21 0 389 Anthony Gonzales SR 00:12:45.82 HANFORD WEST

22 17 397 Gabriel Gonzalez JR 00:12:55.91 LINDSAY

23 0 308 Jackson Zoldak JR 00:13:06.12 HANFORD

24 (18) 399 Carlos Nevarez SR 00:13:09.30 LINDSAY

25 0 444 Aaron Castaneda JR 00:13:09.58 WOOKLAKE

26 19 412 Nicholas Contreras FR 00:13:34.38 WASCO

27 20 417 Kiven Rivera SO 00:13:45.22 WASCO

28 0 509 Malachi Carrasco SO 00:13:51.29 SELMA

29 21 414 Elijah Guitron SR 00:14:18.68 WASCO

30 0 426 Antonio Alvarado SR 00:14:34.55 TRANQUILLITY

31 0 448 Jovani Rios-Cruz SR 00:14:36.43 WOOKLAKE

32 (22) 415 Kaleb Lowe JR 00:14:36.89 WASCO

33 0 445 Emmanuel Cendejas SR 00:14:52.07 WOOKLAKE

34 23 641 Zachary Valdez JR 00:15:01.93 INDEPENDENCE

35 0 446 Alex Duarte SR 00:15:05.64 WOOKLAKE

36 0 502 Marcos Salazar SR 00:15:08.45 SUMMIT COLLEGE

37 0 420 Logan Warren SO 00:15:24.28 SUMMIT COLLEGE

38 0 386 Tyler Madrigal SR 00:15:50.06 EXETER

39 0 387 Ryan Yockey SR 00:16:23.33 EXETER

40 0 617 Sebastian Ortega K 00:16:58.48 SUMMIT COLLEGE

41 (24) 395 Timothy Jordan SR 00:17:42.78 INDEPENDENCE

42 (25) 413 Pedro Gonzalez SR 00:19:03.12 WASCO

43 0 432 Santiago Rodriguez SR 00:20:20.93 TRANQUILLITY

44 0 429 Jaime Garcia SR 00:20:21.09 TRANQUILLITY
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